1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite Calendar &
Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for office/home
(Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q ( GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2QtUJqVbpK3fVwAYjoBe Date & Time: 09/01/2024, 13:19:41 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD office desk decorative items 2024 desk calendar wooden 3D
premium pentagonal shape design handmade gifts also corporate gifts
(8x8 inch big size)(ecofriendly | B08R3KTXXC ( GKD000233-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹758.04 1 ₹758.04 12% IGST ₹90.96 ₹849.00

TOTAL: ₹90.96 ₹849.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 19xsEJD6MSlA6hryfSMn Date & Time: 09/01/2024, 13:41:41 hrs Invoice Value: 849.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxwVq3lzxBrPGki1DOMWEZdwEuLer9ll

Date & Time: 09/01/2024, 13:51:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD office desk decorative items 2024 desk calendar wooden 3D
premium pentagonal shape design handmade gifts also corporate gifts
(8x8 inch big size)(ecofriendly | B08R3KTXXC ( GKD000233-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹758.04 1 ₹758.04 12% IGST ₹90.96 ₹849.00

TOTAL: ₹90.96 ₹849.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for
him (Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) |
B08CKWS41F ( GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹427.68 1 ₹427.68 12% IGST ₹51.32 ₹479.00

TOTAL: ₹51.32 ₹479.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2bNeEUjikTmg3u5tmIiK Date & Time: 09/01/2024, 14:27:15 hrs Invoice Value: 479.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 5 in 1 Organizer and Book Reading Stand with a Bookmark Desk
Organizer with Mobile Stand Gift for Him gift for Husband gift for
Brother table organizer (Combo) | B0B6CRTNZJ ( GKD000147-BM-RK
) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMP0Es9VvBPsLsUGY51i7OJvHxbSLTCl

Date & Time: 09/01/2024, 14:51:52
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway